2025-26 CU-01 Carstairs Shuttle

Bus Stop Location and Times

Updated August 29, 2025

Please Note:

* AM Leave time is the time the bus is pulling away

* PM route may differ from AM
* All times are approximate

* Be at your stop at least 5 minutes before AM leave timg

* Routes may be adjusted as the year progresses

* Kindergarten students must be dropped off and
picked up at the bus by a Parent or guardian

ACKENZIE!

\F
% T T

AM Leave |PM Drop ﬂ H
4# |Stop Name Time  |off Time (.
1 |Lil Dreamers (HSS Only) 7:44 3:25
2 |Carriage Ln (to alley near stop sign) 7:50 3:29
3 |Scarlett Ranch Blvd 7:56 3:35
4 |Price Road Green Space on Pathway 7:57 3:36
5 |Ranch Road Stop 8:00 3:37
6 [West Highland Cres Entrance 8:04 3:39
7 |West Highland Cres Pathway 8:05 3:40
8 |Park at McAlpine 8:09 3:44
9 |Hugh Sutherland 8:16 3:21 i \
10 |Lil Dreamers Daycare (CES only) 8:19 3:16 . 4
11 |Imagination Station Daycare pick up 8:22 3:13 \\Q‘
12 |Carstairs Elementary 8:27 3:05




